1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

Serving Champaign County

and Surrounding Areas
REALTOR

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

PAST REALTOR® OF THE YEAR AWARD

RECIPIENTS

(Not eligible to receive this award a second time)

Mark Reingardt
Robert V. Johnson
Helen Stafford

[.P. Turner

Charles B. Younger Il
D.Earle Wilson
Charles B. Younger Il
Joe Corley

D. Harvey Hodges
Dorris Dunn

David P. Hunter
Robert Nicolette
Marvin Marsh
Andrea Larson Schmidt
Hermenia Kruidenier
Robert E. Riggs
Wilma Malloch

Dee Rubenacker
Ray Campo

Michael McGaughan
Eric Worner

Kathryn Miller

Joel F. Ward, Jr.
Donald A. Weber
Suzann Jenkins
JoAnn Corley

Pat H. Casey

Max C. Mitchell
Nancy L. Strunk
Kathleen Simmons
Thomas Hays

Patty Bash

L. Joseph Shidaker
Barbara Manka

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012

2013

2014
2015
2016
2017

2018
2019
2020
2021

2022

2023
2024
2025

Marsha Nichols
Jane Martin
Martha Leary
Pam Borowski
Bill Sproat
Melinda Helfer
Russ Taylor

Nita Sparks
Kulie Roth

Pam Wilken
Matthew I. Difanis
Williams W. Craig
Max McComb
Alex Ruggieri
Jeffrey Barkstall
Todd Salen
James Waller
Deana Gauze
Jayme Ahlden
Eric W. Porter

PJ Trautman
Diana Foltz
Fawn Waller



