



CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®



Serving Champaign County
and Surrounding Areas

PAST REALTOR® OF THE YEAR AWARD RECIPIENTS

(Not eligible to receive this award a second time)

1968	Mark Reingardt	2003	Marsha Nichols
1969	Robert V. Johnson	2004	Jane Martin
1970	Helen Stafford	2005	Martha Leary
1971	I.P. Turner	2006	Pam Borowski
1972	Charles B. Younger II	2007	Bill Sproat
1973	D.Earle Wilson	2008	Melinda Helfer
1974	Charles B. Younger III	2009	Russ Taylor
1975	Joe Corley	2010	Nita Sparks
1976	D. Harvey Hodges	2011	Kulie Roth
1977	Dorris Dunn	2012	Pam Wilken
1978	David P. Hunter	2013	Matthew I. Difanis
1979	Robert Nicolette	2014	Williams W. Craig
1980	Marvin Marsh	2015	Max McComb
1981	Andrea Larson Schmidt	2016	Alex Ruggieri
1982	Hermenia Kruidenier	2017	Jeffrey Barkstall
1983	Robert E. Riggs	2018	Todd Salen
1984	Wilma Malloch	2019	James Waller
1985	Dee Rubenacker	2020	Deana Gauze
1986	Ray Campo	2021	Jayme Ahlden
1987	Michael McGaughan	2022	Eric W. Porter
1988	Eric Worner	2023	PJ Trautman
1989	Kathryn Miller	2024	Diana Foltz
1990	Joel F. Ward, Jr.	2025	Fawn Waller
1991	Donald A. Weber		
1992	Suzann Jenkins		
1993	JoAnn Corley		
1994	Pat H. Casey		
1995	Max C. Mitchell		
1997	Nancy L. Strunk		
1998	Kathleen Simmons		
1999	Thomas Hays		
2000	Patty Bash		
2001	L. Joseph Shidaker		
2002	Barbara Manka		